1/20/2011

logid LastName

406 CHRISTIA
411 JONES

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$122.75

$122.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LV

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($36.00) $0.00 16

($36.00) 16

Handle

$0.00

$158.75

$158.75

Net Handle

$0.00

$158.75

$158.75

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

43

43



